
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
4 

84 
68 
51 
15 
17 
12 
34 
23 
41 
83 
5 
6 

77 
3 

47 
2 

71 
36 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PE 

PA 

P 

PA 

P 

PAE 

PE 

PAE 

PAE 

PM 

P 

PM 

Name 
Alex Barros 
Diego Pierluigi 
Diego Faustino 
José Luiz  Cachorrão 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Danilo Lewis 
Davi Lara Costa 
Bruno Corano 
Diego Viveiros 
Massao Nishimoto 
Danilo Berto 
Mauro Thomassini 
Jeferson  Friche 
Luciano Pokemon 
Daniel Toloni 
Fabio Nallin 
Elson Tenebra  
Joelsu "Mitiko" 
Ricardo Seiji Hayashi 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
11 
3 

Total Tm 
35:01.251 

35:01.351 

35:01.984 

35:05.307 

35:07.945 

35:10.694 

35:19.357 

35:19.515 

35:20.475 

35:20.911 

35:22.009 

35:24.741 

35:25.644 

35:26.361 

35:44.535 

35:57.057 

32:46.691 

26:51.392 

6:26.057 

Diff 

0.100 
0.733 
4.056 
6.694 
9.443 

18.106 
18.264 
19.224 
19.660 
20.758 
23.490 
24.393 
25.110 
43.284 
55.806 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:37.274 
1:37.298 
1:37.432 
1:37.946 
1:38.774 
1:39.102 
1:40.847 
1:40.742 
1:40.321 
1:40.215 
1:39.908 
1:39.850 
1:41.329 
1:41.618 
1:44.296 
1:41.854 
1:46.546 
1:39.015 
1:44.117 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
2 

15 
4 

16 
14 
3 

16 
2 
2 
3 

13 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Equipe 
Hibridus Club Alex Barros Racing 

Hibridus Club Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Racing Team 

Honda Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

TecFil Havoline Racing Team 

JC Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Full Rider Ducati  

Motom 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 

Pkm Racing 

Misano Racing Team  

Sport Plus Racing 

Suzuki/Econs/Concard/CNM 

JC Racing Team 

Hayashi Racing Team 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati 1299R Panigale 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Moto #2 Penalizada em 20 segundos por queima de relargada 

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

118,119 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.274 

Best Speed 

159,471 

Best Lap by 

4 - Alex Barros 

Printed: 23/07/2017 12:55:29 
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
 SuperBike 

PROVA - SBK PRO 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:19:15 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/07/2017 12:01 


